THE DATASHEET OF
ADP2503ACPZ-4.2-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
ADP2503/ADP2504
600 mA/1000 mA, 2.5 MHz Buck-Boost DC-to-DC Converters
Rev. E
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
Updated: February 23, 2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
ADP2503ACPZ-3.3-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE7
ADP2503ACPZ-4.2-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE7
ADP2503ACPZ-4.5-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE7
ADP2503ACPZ-5.0-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE7
ADP2503ACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE7
ADP2504ACPZ-3.3-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE8
ADP2504ACPZ-3.5-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE8
ADP2504ACPZ-5.0-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE8
ADP2504ACPZ-R7 -40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP (3mm x 3mm) Reel, 1500 CP-10-9 LE8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
VOLTAGE AND MAX CURRENT OPTIONS
Model1 Voltage Max Current
ADP2503ACPZ-3.3-R7 3.3 V 0.6 A
ADP2503ACPZ-4.2-R7 4.2 V 0.6 A
ADP2503ACPZ-4.5-R7 4.5 V 0.6 A
ADP2503ACPZ-5.0-R7 5.0 V 0.6 A
ADP2503ACPZ-R7 Adj 0.6 A
ADP2504ACPZ-3.3-R7 3.3 V 1 A
ADP2504ACPZ-3.5-R7 3.5 V 1 A
ADP2504ACPZ-5.0-R7 5.0 V 1 A
ADP2504ACPZ-R7 Adj 1 A
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1, 2 Description
ADP2503CPZ-REDYKIT Evaluation Board for Fixed Output Voltages, 3.3 V and 5.0 V
ADP2504CPZ-REDYKIT Evaluation Board for Fixed Output Voltages, 2.8 V and 5.0 V
ADP2503-EVALZ Evaluation Board
ADP2504-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 Redykit contains two evaluation boards with the stated output voltages plus three devices of each available fixed output voltage.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: